
Key

Page 1 of 2 The Drinker (Study)-SM     

Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
02
03
04
06

07
08
09
10

22
28
29
31

152

159
160
161
168

169
317
318
413
422

436
451
500
518

524
535
612
613
640

642
644
645
646

647
648
676
739
775

800
822

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

805
1121
790
708
838

903
721

1286
1068

1075
1070
1571
1082
954

1754
718

1260
824

907
2005
823

1595
776

609
1118
655
959

665
1066
855

1007
1094

1034
986

1390
1046

896
1127
930
600
959

922
1236

Skeins

0.4
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.4
0.6
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.7
0.5
0.4

0.8
0.3
0.6
0.4

0.4
0.9
0.4
0.7
0.4

0.3
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.5
0.4
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.6
0.5

0.4
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

823
826
838
839
842

844
922
926
930

932
934
977
992

3021

3022
3023
3024
3041

3042
3047
3072
3371
3756

3768
3782
3787
3790

3799
3822
3827
3854
3858

3859
3860
3861
3864

3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

767
1597
1003
830

1414

1267
1814
938
652

899
2112
1341
707

1009

1139
1134
713
806

907
1523
730

2727
1889

742
723
772
840

2117
1095
3347
3122
994

1014
880

1006
721

1297

Skeins

0.4
0.7
0.5
0.4
0.6

0.6
0.8
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.9
0.6
0.3
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.7
0.4
1.2
0.8

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.9
0.5
1.4
1.4
0.5

0.5
0.4
0.5
0.4

0.6


